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Lap Tm 

2:04.049 

2:04.671 

2:08.258 

2:13.536 

2:11.387 

2:14.014 

Diff 

+0.622 

+4.209 

+9.487 

+7.338 

+9.965 

Printed: 24.6.2023. 12:26:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

Auner Cup 2023 Rietz 

Hobby 

1.Lauf 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:09:47 

Rietz "Lente" 1,380 km 

24.6.2023. 11:50 


