Auner Cup 2023 Rietz

Hobby Rietz "Lente" 1,380 km

1.Lauf 24.6.2023. 11:50

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:09:47

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap	Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
(55)	STOCKER Alexander											
1	2:04.049											
2	2:04.671	+0.622										
3	2:08.258	+4.209										
4	2:13.536	+9.487										
5	2:11.387	+7.338										
6	2:14.014	+9.965										

Orbits

Live Timing & Race results on | www.speed-timing.hr |